AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora

8°A 8° Ano - Turma A Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:25
ATE D103 EDF GIN1
11:35-12:25
12:25-13:15 MAT D204
13:35-14:25 GGF C206 R.H C206 PORT C206
EV C206
14:25-15:15 EDM C206 MAT C206 CN C206
oN 5705 HST C206
15:20-16:10 .FQ D104 FRC C206 FRC C206
MAT C206 oN 5705
16:10-17:00 .FQ D104 PORT C206 EDF GIN1
ING C206
17:10-18:00 ING C206 GGF C206 FQ C206
PORT C206 D 5206
18:00-18:50 CN C206 FQ C206 EMRC C206 .TIC B103
A-N° TurPrf TL N&o Col. TLs Professor Disciplina Turma/s Sa.
77 2 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro HST 8°A
78 1 Rosario Ortega Fernandes EMRC 8°A
79 4 Maria Fernanda Oliveira Rocha MAT 8°A
82 3 Ana Alexandre Monteiro Lopes Silva EDF 8°A Gl
83 2 Elsa Maria Riscado Batalha EV 8°A
84 1 Celia Carla Goncalves Silva EDM 8°A
161 2 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CN 8°A
162 2 Elio Filipe Bastos Santos FQ 8°A
305 2 Rui Manuel Joaquim Afonso GGF 8°A
675 2 Maria Fernanda Oliveira Rocha ATE 8°A D1
836 2,2 1 Rosario Ortega Fernandes CD 8°G
Z TIC 8°G B1
Rosario Ortega Fernandes CD 8°A
Z TIC 8°A B1
948 1,2 1 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CN 8°A D1
Elio Filipe Bastos Santos FQ 8°A D1
950 1,2 1 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CN 8°A D1
Elio Filipe Bastos Santos FQ 8°A D1
957 4 Ana Paula Mugeiro Nabais PORT 8°A
976 2 Beatriz Maria Umbelina Goncalves FRC 8°A
977 3 Maria de Lurdes Toscano Prospero S.L.Costa ING 8°A
1313 1 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro R.H 8°A



AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora

8°B 8° Ano - Turma B Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:25
ATE D206 MAT D203
11:35-12:25
12:25-13:15 CN D203
13:35-14:25 T‘ig gfg; MAT  C207 I‘fg g;gﬁ EMRC €207
14:25-15:15 | MAT c207 | ESP  c207 o Bl AoRT Ssgor | Fa o coo7
15:20-16:10 PORT G207 'll:l?NRlle ggg; ING €207 CN  c207
BV C207 | pLNM D207
16:10-17:00 EDM €207 RH C207
HST c207
17:10-18:00 ESP Cc207 EDF GIN3
ING c207 EDF GIN2
18:00-18:50 GGF Cc207 GGF c207 FQ c207
A-N° Tur,Prf TL Ndo Col. TLs Professor Disciplina Turma/s
169 2 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro HST 8°B
170 1 Jose Luis Ferreira Coelho de Sousa EMRC 8°B
171 4 Maria Fernanda Oliveira Rocha MAT 8°B
174 3 Rui Mauricio Anjos Silva EDF 8°B
175 2 Elsa Maria Riscado Batalha EV 8°B
176 1 Ana Paula Pestana Ferreira EDM 8°B
177 2 Maria Manuela Carreira Casaca ESP 8°B
178 2 Maria Anténia Cabaco dos Santos CN 8°B
179 2 Elio Filipe Bastos Santos FQ 8°B
306 2 Rui Manuel Joaquim Afonso GGF 8°B
828 1,2 1 Maria Anténia Cabacgo dos Santos CN 8°B
Elio Filipe Bastos Santos FQ 8°B
830 1,2 1 Maria Anténia Cabacgo dos Santos CN 8°B
Elio Filipe Bastos Santos FQ 8°B
832 2 Maria Fernanda Oliveira Rocha ATE 8°B
947 3,4 4 Sofia Da Conceigdo Sampaio Da Costa PORT 8°G
Ana Paula Mugeiro Nabais PORT 8°B
Susana Maria Lopes Dias PORT 8°C
Ana Mafalda Teixeira de Almeida PLNM 8°G,8°B,8°C
959 3 Maria de Lurdes Toscano Prospero S.L.Costa ING 8°B
1308 2,2 1 Ana Paula Pestana Ferreira CD 8°B
Z TIC 8°B
Ana Paula Pestana Ferreira CD 9°C
z TIC 9°C

1314 1 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro R.H 8°B



AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora
8°C 8° Ano-Turma C Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
AE.A0- CN D102
9:45-10:35 Fa  Diod
] ] CN D102
10:35-11:25 Fa  Diod
ATE D205
11:35-12:25 EDF  GINT
12:25-13:15
13:35-14:25 EMRC A7104 CN  A104 FRC A104 FRC A104 MAT  A104
. ] .PORT A104
14:25-15:15 MAT  A704 ING A7104 GGF  A104 BLNM D207
PORT A104 ING  A704
15:20-16:10 PORT  A104 PLNM D207
EDF  GINT MAT  A704
PLNM D207
16:10-17:00 CN  A104 ET  A104
17:10-18:00 GGF  A104 FQ A104 FQ A104
EV  A104 0 704 HST A104
18:00-18:50 RH A104 Tie  Bios RM  A104

A-N° Tur,Prf TL N&o Col.

TLs Professor

Disciplina Turmals

109
182
184
185
186
187
188
307
458
819
833
885 2,2

947 3,4

962 1,2
963 1,2

965
1268
1315

1

S NDNNDNDNDNDNN=2EDNWS

César Augusto Pinto Ribeiro

Ana lucia Santos Batanete

Rui Mauricio Anjos Silva

Elsa Maria Riscado Batalha

Ana Maria Lopes Pereira

Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid

Elio Filipe Bastos Santos

Rui Manuel Joaquim Afonso
Joana Gongalves Ferreira

Beatriz Maria Umbelina Goncalves
Ana lucia Santos Batanete
Susana Maria Lopes Dias

Z

Susana Maria Lopes Dias

Z

Sofia Da Conceigdo Sampaio Da Costa
Ana Paula Mugeiro Nabais
Susana Maria Lopes Dias

Ana Mafalda Teixeira de Almeida
Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid

Elio Filipe Bastos Santos

Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid

Elio Filipe Bastos Santos

Maria de Lurdes Toscano Prospero S.L.Costa
Ana lucia Santos Batanete

Joana Gongalves Ferreira

EMRC
MAT
EDF
EV

ET
CN
FQ
GGF
HST
FRC
ATE
CD
TIC
CD
TIC
PORT
PORT
PORT
PLNM
CN
FQ
CN
FQ
ING
R.M
R.H

8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°D
8°D
8°G
8°B
8°C

8°G,8°B,8°C

8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C




AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora

8°D 8° Ano - Turma D Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:25 MAT D202
.ATE D206
11:35-12:25 EMRC D202
12:25-13:15
13:35-14:25 MAT A103 CN A103 PORT A103
ING A103 HST A103
14:2515:115 | CN  A703 FRC  A103 o Bioe
15:20-16:10 RM  A103 EDF  GIN2 Eg g;gg
EV A103 EDF GIN2
16:10-17:00 ING A103 FQ A103 GGF A103
17:10-18:00 FQ A103 ET A103 GGF A103
PORT A103 b 2703 MAT A103
18:00-18:50 PORT A7103 .TIC B103 FRC A103
A-N° TurPrf TL N&o Col. TLs Professor Disciplina Turma/s Sal..
189 2 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro HST 8°D
190 2 Elsa Maria Riscado Batalha EV 8°D
191 4 Analucia Santos Batanete MAT 8°D
193 3 Olivia Patricia Vizinho Carreiro EDF 8°D GIN
194 2 Margarida Isabel Dinis Caldeira Vilares FQ 8°D
195 2 Beatriz Maria Umbelina Goncalves FRC 8°D
197 2 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°D
201 1 Aida Maria Lucas Félix EMRC 8°D
308 2 Rui Manuel Joaquim Afonso GGF 8°D
677 2,1 2 Maria de Fatima Augusto de Sousa ATE 8°D,9°B
885 2,2 1 Susana Maria Lopes Dias CD 8°C
Z TIC 8°C B10
Susana Maria Lopes Dias CcD 8°D
Z TIC 8°D B10
966 4 Susana Maria Lopes Dias PORT 8°D
967 1,2 1 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°D D10
Margarida Isabel Dinis Caldeira Vilares FQ 8°D D10
969 1,2 1 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°D D10
Margarida Isabel Dinis Caldeira Vilares FQ 8°D D10
971 1 Ana Maria Lopes Pereira ET 8°D
973 3 Ana Sofia Oliveira Magano ING 8°D

1269 1 Ana lucia Santos Batanete R.M 8°D



AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora

8°E 8° Ano - Turma E Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:25
D0 ATE D205
11:35-12:25 Tie  Bios

12:25-13:15 EDF GIN3

13:35-14:25 ESP A202 EMRC A202 ESP A202
PORT A202
14:25-15:15 PORT A202 GGF A202 MAT A202 PORT A202
15:20-16:10 GGF A202 CN A202 ET A202
ING A202 EDF GIN2
16:10-17:00 MAT A202
oN 5705 HST A202 MAT A202
17:10-18:00 CN  A202 .
EV 2202 FQ D104
18:00-18:50 ING  A202 gg D102 FQ  A202 FQ  A202
A-N° Tur,Prf TL Ndo Col. TLs Professor Disciplina Turma/s Sala da ..
202 4 Ana licia Santos Batanete MAT 8°E
204 3 Olivia Patricia Vizinho Carreiro EDF 8°E GIN1
205 2 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro HST 8°E
206 2 Ana Maria Lopes Pereira EV 8°E
208 1,2 1 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CN 8°E D102
Margarida Isabel Dinis Caldeira Vilares FQ 8°E D104
209 1 Rosario Ortega Fernandes EMRC 8°E
210 1,2 1 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CN 8°E D102
Margarida Isabel Dinis Caldeira Vilares FQ 8°E D104
212 2 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CN 8°E
213 2 Maria Manuela Carreira Casaca ESP 8°E
309 2 Andreia Galante Veiga Lourenco GGF 8°E
978 3 Carlos Alberto de Almeida Paiva ING 8°E
979 4 Sofia Da Conceicdo Sampaio Da Costa PORT 8°E
980 2 Margarida Isabel Dinis Caldeira Vilares FQ 8°E
981 1 Ana Maria Lopes Pereira ET 8°E
1254 2,2 1 Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CD 7°B
4 TIC 7°B B103
Neusa Dolores Muralhas Cid CD 8°E
Z TIC 8°E B103

1372 2,1 2 Patricia Isabel Neves Padilha ATE 7°G,8°E



AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora
8°F 8° Ano-Turma F Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:25
EDF  GINT ATE D103
11:35-12:25
12:25-13:15 CN D202
13:35-14:25 EMRC  A206 ING  A206 PORT  A206 FQ  A206
14:25-15:15 MAT A206 ESP A206 R.M A206 MAT A206
HST A206 N 5706
15:20-16:10 ESP A206 .FQ D106 EDF GIN1
N D705 PORT  A206
16:10-17:00 FQ A206 CN A206 .FQ D106
MAT A206
17:10-18:00 GGF A206 PORT A206
CcD A206 ING A206 EDM A206 EV A206
18:00-18:50 'TIC B103 . ET D205 GGF A206
A-N° Tur,Prf TL Ndo Col. TLs Professor Disciplina Turmal/s Sal..
214 2 Z FQ 8°F
215 2 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°F
216 3 Ana Alexandre Monteiro Lopes Silva EDF 8°F GIN
217 2 Ana Maria Lopes Pereira EV 8°F
218 2 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro HST 8°F
219 4 Patricia Isabel Neves Padilha MAT 8°F
221 1,2 1 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°F D10
Z FQ 8°F D10
224 1 Aida Maria Lucas Félix EMRC 8°F
310 2 Andreia Galante Veiga Lourenco GGF 8°F
816 1,2 1 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°F D10
Z FQ 8°F D10
820 2 Maria Manuela Carreira Casaca ESP 8°F
826 2 Maria de Fatima Augusto de Sousa ATE 8°F
982 4 Sofia Da Conceicdo Sampaio Da Costa PORT 8°F
983 3 Ana Sofia Oliveira Magano ING 8°F
1028 1,2 1 Cecilia Maria Antunes Cabral Paulino EDM 8°F
Ana Maria Lopes Pereira ET 8°F D20
1270 1 Patricia Isabel Neves Padilha R.M 8°F
1338 2,2 1 Aida Maria Lucas Félix CD 8°F
Aida Maria Lucas Félix CD 7°E
Z TIC 8°F B10
Z TIC 7°E B10



AE Damaia Horarios 2020/2021 Untis 2020
P- Amadora

8°G 8° Ano - Turma G Valido de 23 /09/2019 a 31/08/2020
Segunda Terca Quarta Quinta Sexta
8:00-8:50
8:50-9:40
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:25 EMRC D102
ATE D107
11:35-12:25 GGF D102
12:25-13:15
13:35-14:25 CN A101 CN A101 R.M A101 MAT A101
HST AT0T PORT A7101
14:25-15:15 FQ A101 FRC A101 .PLNM D207 FRC A101
. . .PORT A7101 .CN D102
15:20-16:10 PORT A101 PLNM D207 MAT A101 FQ D104
MAT A101 F
16:10-17:00 PLNM D207 EDF  GINT GGF  A101 CN D102
e FQ D104
17:10-18:00 FQ A101 EDM A101
ING  A101 EDF  GIN3 EV  A101 o A707
18:00-18:50 ING A101 .TIC B103
A-N° Tur,Prf TL Ndo Col. TLs Professor Disciplina Turmals
836 2,2 1 Rosario Ortega Fernandes CD 8°G
Z TIC 8°G
Rosario Ortega Fernandes CD 8°A
Z TIC 8°A
837 1,2 1 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°G
Z FQ 8°G
838 1,2 1 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°G
Z FQ 8°G
839 2 Ana Margarida Caldelas Ramos da Fonseca CN 8°G
840 3 Ana Alexandre Monteiro Lopes Silva EDF 8°G
841 1 Rosario Ortega Fernandes EMRC 8°G
842 1 Cecilia Maria Antunes Cabral Paulino EDM 8°G
843 2 Ana Maria Lopes Pereira EV 8°G
844 2 Z FQ 8°G
847 2 Beatriz Maria Umbelina Goncalves FRC 8°G
848 2 Andreia Galante Veiga Lourenco GGF 8°G
849 2 Maria Conceicao Chaveiro HST 8°G
853 2 Rosario Ortega Fernandes ATE 8°G
854 4 Patricia Isabel Neves Padilha MAT 8°G
947 3,4 4 Sofia Da Conceigdo Sampaio Da Costa PORT 8°G
Ana Paula Mugeiro Nabais PORT 8°B
Susana Maria Lopes Dias PORT 8°C
Ana Mafalda Teixeira de Almeida PLNM 8°G,8°B,8°C
985 3 Ana Sofia Oliveira Magano ING 8°G

1271 1 Patricia Isabel Neves Padilha R.M 8°G



